
 

 

Train Route of - 22806, ANVT BBS SF EXP

# Code Name Arr. Dept. Day Dist

1 ANVT Anand Vihar Terminal First 08.00 1 0

2 CNB Kanpur Central 13.35 13.45 1 428

3 PRYJ Prayagraj Jn. 16.25 16.30 1 623

4 DDU Dd Upadhyaya Jn 18.58 19.08 1 775

5 GAYA Gaya Jn 21.40 21.45 1 978

6 KQR Koderma 22.51 22.53 1 1055

7 GMO Gomoh Jn 00.05 00.10 2 1148

8 CRP Chandrapura 01.24 01.26 2 1165

9 BKSC Bokaro Stl City 02.15 02.25 2 1180

10 MURI Muri 03.18 03.20 2 1232

11 CKP Chakradharpur 05.35 05.40 2 1365

12 ROU Rourkela 06.57 07.05 2 1466

13 JSG Jharsuguda Jn 08.50 08.55 2 1567

14 SBPY Sambalpur City 09.40 09.45 2 1612

15 RAIR Rairakhol 10.40 10.42 2 1677

16 ANGL Angul 12.20 12.22 2 1762

17 DNKL Dhenkanal 13.25 13.27 2 1822

18 BBS Bhubaneswar 14.45 Last 2 1885

Page - 1 eRail.in Wishes you Happy Journey 26-Apr-2024


